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AXIS COMMUNITY HEALTH

Health Center Patient Demographics

Axis Community Health is a member of the Alameda Health Consortium
and Community Health Center Network

Administrative Office
5925 West Las Positas Blvd., Suite 100

Pleasanton, CA 94588
925.462.1755

axishealth.org

12,081 Patients Served in 2019
3,003 - Patients with mental health diagnosis
2,869 - Patients with hypertension
1,744 - Patients with Diabetes 
 491 - Patients with Asthma 
 199 - Prenatal patients  
   117 - Patients who are homeless 

60%

57,330 Patient visits in 2019
38,708 - Medical visits 
113,288 - Behavioral visits
  2,815  - Dental visits

Top 4 cities served                    #Patients
Livermore

Pleasanton

Dublin

San Ramon

5,182

2,423

1,810

964 

Coverage 
Source

Medi-Cal
67%

Uninsured 
23%

Medicare
8%

Private
2%

GenderFemale
61%

Male
39%

Patient
Age

18-64
64%

0-17
23%

65+
16%

Race & 
Ethnicity

Latinx
40%

White
23%

Asian
25%

African 
American

4% More than 1 race-1%
Unreported -1%

http://www.axishealth.org/
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Comprehensive & Behavioral Care
Comprehensive & Behavioral Care
Comprehensive & Behavioral Care
WIC
Dental62%

21%

 66%

13%

22%
 

Visits:

The mission of Axis Community
Health is to provide quality,
affordable, accessible and
compassionate health care services
that promote the well-being of all
members of the community.

Mission Statement:

The Family of Axis Community Health Sites

Comprehensive &
Behavioral Care
4361 Railroad Avenue
Pleasanton, CA  94566

Comprehensive &
Behavioral Care
5925 West Las Positas Blvd
Pleasanton, CA  94588

Comprehensive &
Behavioral Care
3311 Pacific Ave.
Livermore, CA 94550

In 2019 Axis Community Health
provided more than 57,000 patient
visits. Many of these visits
addressed complex medical and
behavioral needs, with patients
accessing care an average of 5
visits in the year for a range of
services, including: medical, dental,
mental health, community health
education and other patient
services. 

WIC
1991 Santa Rita Road
Pleasanton, 94566

Dental Services
7212 Regional Street
Dublin, CA  94568

http://www.axishealth.org/

